INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S HALF MARATHON

November 5, 2017
Ghost Town Trail, Saylor Park, Black Lick, Pennsylvania

Race Directors: Al and Candice Lockard
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DIVISION NAME

JOSH JOSON
KENDALL BRANAN
KEVIN STAPLETON
CORY FULMER
BILL HENGST
SCOTT MALISKO
PATRICK CARNS
TIMOTHY PAROZ
KATIE STEVENS
JONATHAN PIVETZ
DAVE DETTORE

JONATHAN CUNKELMAN

JERRY PYROCK
BRIAN REIGHARD
ANTHONY STEFFEY
MARILYN GREGORY
BENJAMIN SHULTZ
MEGHAN STRONG
JOHN CASKEY
STEVE PAGANO
JOE JOHNS
STEPHANIE BEATTY
PAMELA MORTON
JESS BROOMELL
BRAD RIVES
CONRAD McQUAIDE
SARAH KLAWINSKI
DENNIS WISOR
MIKE STEVENS
COLIN OHANLON
PATRICK DOERING
STANTON YOUNG
CAMRON SARNOSKY

TIMOTHY BLANDFORD

RICK HELLER
GREGORY GALINIS
ALEX BUTINA
PATRICK SCANLON

DONNA HOARE SCANLON

PAUL VIEHL

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

AGE
28
15
26
35
46
38
36
38
29
26
63
46
42
31
38
43
36
33
42
52
50
28
53
35
40
21
25
44
28
27
45
22
19
31
42
44
38
58
59
49

TIME
1:22:05
1:28:44
1:29:10
1:29:55
1:30:19
1:32:22
1:32:52
1:34:57
1:35:47
1:36:14
1:36:40
1:37:04
1:37:19
1:38:00
1:38:30
1:39:08
1:39:56
1:41:29
1:42:42
1:42:44
1:43:00
1:43:47
1:44:12
1:47:53
1:48:13
1:48:28
1:48:40
1:48:53
1:49:59
1:50:09
1:51:15
1:51:44
1:51:46
1:52:31
1:52:42
1:53:26
1:53:41
1:54:04
1:54:05
1:54:09

PACE
0:06:16
0:06:46
0:06:48
0:06:52
0:06:54
0:07:03
0:07:05
0:07:15
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:23
0:07:25
0:07:26
0:07:29
0:07:31
0:07:34
0:07:38
0:07:45
0:07:50
0:07:51
0:07:52
0:07:55
0:07:57
0:08:14
0:08:16
0:08:17
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:24
0:08:25
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:32
0:08:35
0:08:36
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:42
0:08:43
0:08:43



PLACE
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

DIVISION NAME
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SCOTT YACKUBOSKY
MARTIN G PEREZ
JENNIFER GRIM
JASON MANGOLD
LAURIE LAURENTI
SCOTT BAUER
BANDIT

BEN WONDERLING
TRISTA YERKS
SCOTT HETRICK
PHIL LEVRI

LARRY CUSICK

RAY PETERMAN
ANTHONY BRISCOE
RON ORR

MARIA REYNOLDS
DAN SHAWL

DON DUDAS
ANDREW TINO
ALISSA MOSS
FRANK WEI

KIM CUNKELMAN
JOHN STEVENS
NICOLE LYDIC

CHRIS VILLA

TODD KEPPICH
JENNIFER HRIMNOCK
ERICK LAUBER
EDMOND WATTERS
ABBIE LIEBERUM
STEVE STILES
UNKNOWN
HEATHER FRAYVOLT
WILLIAM STROUP
SHAUN DONALD
JASON YOUNG
CHRISTA BECK
MAUREEN COYLE
REBEKAH BARRETT
STEPHANIE STRONG
ALISSA LEASURE
ERIN HUBBARD
HEATHER SIEMINKEWICZ
SAMMY JO PODRATSKY
LAURA HUDOCK
COREEN FARRIS

GENDER
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

AGE
17
48
37
39
46
41

15
32
47
46
47
48
23
62
19
23
44
44
29
49
48
65
27
40
42
29
52
37
37
46

30
70
33
48
46
30
30
50
46
40
26
22
44
39

TIME
1:57:29
1:58:11
1:58:52
1:59:41
2:00:02
2:00:33

2:01:30
2:02:12
2:02:28
2:02:36
2:04:22
2:05:06
2:05:34
2:05:59
2:06:46
2:07:12
2:07:14
2:07:16
2:07:24
2:07:59
2:08:00
2:09:58
2:09:58
2:10:07
2:10:09
2:10:11
2:10:14
2:10:16
2:10:16
2:11:13
2:11:41
2:12:26
2:12:40
2:12:56
2:13:57
2:13:57
2:14:17
2:14:28
2:15:20
2:15:59
2:16:29
2:17:19
2:17:22
2:17:41
2:18:01

PACE
0:08:58
0:09:01
0:09:04
0:09:08
0:09:10
0:09:12

0:09:16
0:09:20
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:09:30
0:09:33
0:09:35
0:09:37
0:09:41
0:09:43
0:09:43
0:09:43
0:09:44
0:09:46
0:09:46
0:09:55
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:09:57
0:09:57
0:10:01
0:10:03
0:10:07
0:10:08
0:10:09
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:20
0:10:23
0:10:25
0:10:29
0:10:29
0:10:31
0:10:32



PLACE
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

DIVISION NAME
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BRYAN STUBBS
ANDREA LIGHTBODY
ELIZABETH RUSIEWICZ
KELLY DUMM
NICOLE DAVISON
LINDA MANNING
PAULA ANTONIO
LAURA LEVRI
MELISSA CANDLER
SARAH KITCHEN
AMY HERRON
MACHEL DRAHNAK
MELANIE CLARKE
JOYLIN CRAYMER
LEAH DEVER

JASON SMITH
LAURA BAKEWELL
LESLIE BRADLEY

LEE ANN TILGHMAN
NIKKI MATHEIS
DANNIELLE HEIN
WENDY BANFIELD
ADAM GUBITOS
JEFF VERKLEEREN
NIKKI VERKLEEREN
LAURA WONDERLING
DEBBIE DESANTIS
DANIELLE WHITE
KRISTEL WISOR
SAMANTHA TORREZ
ADAM CLAWSON
LINDA PILIPOVICH
CHRISTINE MORRISON
KRISTIE MEISINGER
GREGG HARDING
CHRISTIE ORLOSKY
TIMOTHY JONES
MARILYN WAGNER
MICHELE BELAK
CATIE MARIE HODGE
DANIEL HODGE
MARIA THIBAULT
EMILY CULBERTSON
LINDSEY REED
MARY BETH RINE
MARYELLEN BURNS

GENDER
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

AGE
50
42
24
38
40
39
44
42
43
30
52
43
21
21
65
46
49
38
41
35
40
37
46
43
36
44
52
35
41
53
47
67
49
50
65
53
37
62
53
24
28
45
26
33
53
26

TIME
2:18:02
2:18:09
2:19:25
2:19:42
2:19:54
2:20:15
2:20:15
2:21:07
2:21:10
2:21:15
2:23:05
2:24:21
2:24:23
2:24:27
2:25:00
2:26:34
2:26:34
2:26:55
2:27:06
2:27:12
2:27:13
2:27:15
2:28:32
2:29:08
2:29:08
2:30:18
2:31:42
2:31:58
2:32:34
2:35:33
2:39:13
2:39:23
2:40:02
2:41:38
2:43:03
2:45:54
2:46:00
2:46:41
2:47:04
2:49:02
2:49:13
2:49:18
2:49:28
2:49:46
2:53:44
2:54:17

PACE
0:10:32
0:10:33
0:10:39
0:10:40
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:42
0:10:46
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:55
0:11:01
0:11:01
0:11:02
0:11:04
0:11:11
0:11:11
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:20
0:11:23
0:11:23
0:11:28
0:11:35
0:11:36
0:11:39
0:11:52
0:12:09
0:12:10
0:12:13
0:12:20
0:12:27
0:12:40
0:12:40
0:12:43
0:12:45
0:12:54
0:12:55
0:12:55
0:12:56
0:12:58
0:13:16
0:13:18



PLACE DIVISION NAME

133 9 GIFFEN TAYLER

134 5 TYLER COCHENOUR
135 6 DAPHNE KIMES

136 13 ALENA GOURLEY

137 7 NETTIE ABCHALI

138 8 CHRISTINA PALLO

139 3 BOB WAGNER

140 2 MIKE RIGGENBACH

141 2 DANNIELLE KROCZYNSKI
142 3 KAREN KING

143 11 JOSEPH PALLO

144 3 MICHAEL UNGER

145 13 CHRISTINE CERWENSKY
146 10 ASHLEY CERWENSKY
147 1 DON TAYLOR

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

1 1 JOSH JOSON
2 KENDALL BRANAN
3 3 KEVIN STAPLETON

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

9 1 KATIE STEVENS
16 2 MARILYN GREGORY
18 3 MEGHAN STRONG

MALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

33 1 CAMRON SARNOSKY

41 2 SCOTT YACKUBOSKY

48 3 BEN WONDERLING
MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

26 1 CONRAD McQUAIDE

32 2 STANTON YOUNG

54 3 ANTHONY BRISCOE

57 4 DAN SHAWL

134 5 TYLER COCHENOUR

GENDER
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

AGE
25
24
23
36
34
33
66
56
56
55
36
55
43
29
86

28
15
26

29
43
33

19
17
15

21
22
23
23
24

TIME
2:57:03
2:57:04
2:57:37
2:59:30
2:59:31
3:00:32
3:01:47
3:02:15
3:03:18
3:09:21
3:14:28
3:17:04
3:23:10
3:23:38
3:36:54

1:22:05
1:28:44
1:29:10

1:35:47
1:39:08
1:41:29

1:51:46
1:57:29
2:01:30

1:48:28
1:.51:44
2:05:34
2:07:12
2:57:04

PACE
0:13:31
0:13:31
0:13:34
0:13:42
0:13:42
0:13:47
0:13:53
0:13:55
0:14:00
0:14:27
0:14:51
0:15:03
0:15:31
0:15:33
0:16:33

0:06:16
0:06:46
0:06:48

0:07:19
0:07:34
0:07:45

0:08:32
0:08:58
0:09:16

0:08:17
0:08:32
0:09:35
0:09:43
0:13:31



PLACE DIVISION NAME

MALES, AGES 25 TO 29:
10 1 JONATHAN PIVETZ
29 2 MIKE STEVENS
30 3 COLIN OHANLON
127 4 DANIEL HODGE
MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:
14 1 BRIAN REIGHARD
34 2 TIMOTHY BLANDFORD
75 3 SHAUN DONALD
MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:
4 1 CORY FULMER
6 2 SCOTT MALISKO
7 3 PATRICK CARNS
8 4 TIMOTHY PAROZ
15 5 ANTHONY STEFFEY
17 6 BENJAMIN SHULTZ
37 7 ALEX BUTINA
44 8 JASON MANGOLD
69 9 EDMOND WATTERS
123 10 TIMOTHY JONES
143 11 JOSEPH PALLO
MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:
13 1 JERRY PYROCK
19 2 JOHN CASKEY
25 3 BRAD RIVES
28 4 DENNIS WISOR
35 5 RICK HELLER
36 6 GREGORY GALINIS
46 7 SCOTT BAUER
58 8 DON DUDAS
59 9 ANDREW TINO
65 10 CHRIS VILLA
66 11 TODD KEPPICH
110 12 JEFF VERKLEEREN

GENDER

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

AGE

26
28
27
28

31
31
33

35
38
36
38
38
36
38
39
37
37
36

42
42
40
44
42
44
41
44
44
40
42
43

TIME

1:36:14
1:49:59
1:50:09
2:49:13

1:38:00
1:52:31
2:12:56

1:29:55
1:32:22
1:32:52
1:34:57
1:38:30
1:39:56
1:53:41
1:59:41
2:10:16
2:46:00
3:14:28

1:37:19
1:42:42
1:48:13
1:48:53
1:52:42
1:53:26
2:00:33
2:07:14
2:07:16
2:10:07
2:10:09
2:29:08

PACE

0:07:21
0:08:24
0:08:25
0:12:55

0:07:29
0:08:35
0:10:09

0:06:52
0:07:03
0:07:05
0:07:15
0:07:31
0:07:38
0:08:41
0:09:08
0:09:57
0:12:40
0:14:51

0:07:26
0:07:50
0:08:16
0:08:19
0:08:36
0:08:40
0:09:12
0:09:43
0:09:43
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:11:23



PLACE DIVISION NAME
MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:
5 1 BILL HENGST
12 2 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN
31 3 PATRICK DOERING
40 5 PAUL VIEHL
42 6 MARTIN G PEREZ
50 7 SCOTT HETRICK
51 8 PHIL LEVRI
52 9 LARRY CUSICK
53 10 RAY PETERMAN
61 11 FRANK WEI
71 12 STEVE STILES
76 13 JASON YOUNG
102 14 JASON SMITH
109 15 ADAM GUBITOS
117 16 ADAM CLAWSON
MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:
20 1 STEVE PAGANO
21 2 JOE JOHNS
68 3 ERICK LAUBER
87 4 BRYAN STUBBS
MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:
38 1 PATRICK SCANLON
140 2 MIKE RIGGENBACH
144 3 MICHAEL UNGER
MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:
11 1 DAVE DETTORE
55 2 RON ORR
MALES, AGES 65 TO 69:
63 1 JOHN STEVENS
121 2 GREGG HARDING
139 3 BOB WAGNER

GENDER

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

AGE

46
46
45
49
48
47
46
47
48
49
46
48
46
46
47

52
50
52
50

58
56
55

63
62

65
65
66

TIME

1:30:19
1:37:04
1:51:15
1:54:09
1:58:11
2:02:28
2:02:36
2:04:22
2:05:06
2:07:59
2:11:13
2:13:57
2:26:34
2:28:32
2:39:13

1:42:44
1:43:00
2:10:14
2:18:02

1:54:04
3:02:15
3:17:04

1:36:40
2:05:59

2:09:58
2:43:03
3:01:47

PACE

0:06:54
0:07:25
0:08:30
0:08:43
0:09:01
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:09:30
0:09:33
0:09:46
0:10:01
0:10:14
0:11:11
0:11:20
0:12:09

0:07:51
0:07:52
0:09:56
0:10:32

0:08:42
0:13:55
0:15:03

0:07:23
0:09:37

0:09:55
0:12:27
0:13:53



PLACE

DIVISION NAME

MALES, AGES 70 TO 74:

74

2

WILLIAM STROUP

MALES, AGES 80 AND UP:

147

1

DON TAYLOR

FEMALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

56 1 MARIA REYNOLDS
FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

84 1 SAMMY JO PODRATSKY

89 2 ELIZABETH RUSIEWICZ

99 3 MELANIE CLARKE

100 4 JOYLIN CRAYMER

126 5 CATIE MARIE HODGE

135 6 DAPHNE KIMES
FEMALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

22 1 STEPHANIE BEATTY

27 2 SARAH KLAWINSKI

60 3 ALISSA MOSS

64 4 NICOLE LYDIC

67 5 JENNIFER HRIMNOCK

83 6 HEATHER SIEMINKEWICZ

129 7 EMILY CULBERTSON

132 8 MARYELLEN BURNS

133 9 GIFFEN TAYLER

146 10 ASHLEY CERWENSKY
FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

49 1 TRISTA YERKS

73 2 HEATHER FRAYVOLT

78 3 MAUREEN COYLE

79 4 REBEKAH BARRETT

96 5 SARAH KITCHEN

130 6 LINDSEY REED

137 7 NETTIE ABCHALI

138 8 CHRISTINA PALLO

GENDER

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

AGE

70

86

19

22
24
21
21
24
23

28
25
29
27
29
26
26
26
25
29

32
30
30
30
30
33
34
33

TIME

2:12:40

3:36:54

2:06:46

2:17:22
2:19:25
2:24:23
2:24:27
2:49:02
2:57:37

1:43:47
1:48:40
2:07:24
2:09:58
2:10:11
2:17:19
2:49:28
2:54:17
2:57:03
3:23:38

2:02:12
2:12:26
2:14:17
2:14:28
2:21:15
2:49:46
2:59:31
3:00:32

PACE

0:10:08

0:16:33

0:09:41

0:10:29
0:10:39
0:11:01
0:11:02
0:12:54
0:13:34

0:07:55
0:08:18
0:09:44
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:10:29
0:12:56
0:13:18
0:13:31
0:15:33

0:09:20
0:10:07
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:47
0:12:58
0:13:42
0:13:47



PLACE

DIVISION NAME

FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:
24 1 JESS BROOMELL
43 2 JENNIFER GRIM
70 3 ABBIE LIEBERUM
86 4 COREEN FARRIS
90 5 KELLY DUMM
92 6 LINDA MANNING
104 7 LESLIE BRADLEY
106 8 NIKKI MATHEIS
108 9 WENDY BANFIELD
111 10 NIKKI VERKLEEREN
114 12 DANIELLE WHITE
136 13 ALENA GOURLEY
FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:
82 1 ERIN HUBBARD
85 2 LAURA HUDOCK
88 3 ANDREA LIGHTBODY
91 4 NICOLE DAVISON
93 5 PAULA ANTONIO
94 6 LAURA LEVRI
95 7 MELISSA CANDLER
98 8 MACHEL DRAHNAK
105 9 LEE ANN TILGHMAN
107 10 DANNIELLE HEIN
112 11 LAURA WONDERLING
115 12 KRISTEL WISOR
145 13 CHRISTINE CERWENSKY
FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:
45 1 LAURIE LAURENTI
62 2 KIM CUNKELMAN
77 3 CHRISTA BECK
81 4 ALISSA LEASURE
103 5 LAURA BAKEWELL
119 6 CHRISTINE MORRISON
128 7 MARIA THIBAULT

GENDER

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

AGE

35
37
37
39
38
39
38
35
37
36
35
36

40
44
42
40
44
42
43
43
41
40
44
41
43

46
48
46
46
49
49
45

TIME

1:47:53
1:58:52
2:10:16
2:18:01
2:19:42
2:20:15
2:26:55
2:27:12
2:27:15
2:29:08
2:31:58
2:59:30

2:16:29
2:17:41
2:18:09
2:19:54
2:20:15
2:21:07
2:21:10
2:24:21
2:27:06
2:27:13
2:30:18
2:32:34
3:23:10

2:00:02
2:08:00
2:13:57
2:15:59
2:26:34
2:40:02
2:49:18

PACE

0:08:14
0:09:04
0:09:57
0:10:32
0:10:40
0:10:42
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:23
0:11:36
0:13:42

0:10:25
0:10:31
0:10:33
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:46
0:10:47
0:11:01
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:28
0:11:39
0:15:31

0:09:10
0:09:46
0:10:14
0:10:23
0:11:11
0:12:13
0:12:55



PLACE DIVISION NAME

FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:
23 1 PAMELA MORTON
80 2 STEPHANIE STRONG
97 3 AMY HERRON
113 4 DEBBIE DESANTIS
116 5 SAMANTHA TORREZ
120 6 KRISTIE MEISINGER
122 7 CHRISTIE ORLOSKY
125 8 MICHELE BELAK
131 9 MARY BETH RINE
FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:
39 1 DONNA HOARE SCANLON
141 2 DANNIELLE KROCZYNSKI
142 3 KAREN KING
FEMALES, AGES 60 TO 64:
124 1 MARILYN WAGNER
FEMALES, AGES 65 TO 69:
101 1 LEAH DEVER
118 2 LINDA PILIPOVICH

GENDER

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

Timing & Scoring by David Mapes Timing Service, Somerset, PA

Results by The Apathetic Timing Service

AGE

53
50
52
52
53
50
53
53
53

59
56
55

62

65
67

TIME

1:44:12
2:15:20
2:23:05
2:31:42
2:35:33
2:41:38
2:45:54
2:47:04
2:53:44

1:54:05
3:03:18
3:09:21

2:46:41

2:25:00
2:39:23

PACE

0:07:57
0:10:20
0:10:55
0:11:35
0:11:52
0:12:20
0:12:40
0:12:45
0:13:16

0:08:43
0:14:00
0:14:27

0:12:43

0:11:04
0:12:10



